
 
  

 

EDUCATION AGENTS 
 

Below is a list of Education Agents who have a current formal written agreement with Saint Stephen’s College 

 

Company Title Firstname Surname Market Email Website Ph Suburb State Pcode Country
AC&T International P/L Ms Jenny Chi China jenny@actimmi.com.au actimmi.com.au 0732111180 Brisbane QLD 4000
ACIC Pty Ltd (T/A Australian College Information Centre) Mr John Zhang China/Taiwan international@acic.com.au www.acic.com.au +61293863799 Sydney NSW 2000
AER World Co. Ltd Mr Kenji Omori Japan school@aerworld.co.jp www.oyakostudy.jp +81 3 53414622 Tokyo 160-0022 Japan
ALFALINK Mr Stephen Gunawan Indonesia info@alfalink.net www.alfalink.net 62315661188 60225 Indonesia
AME Migration And Education Ms Coco Zu China coco.zu@amevisas.com.au www.amemigration.com.au 07 55911899 Southport Qld 4215
ANK Golf Mrs Mimi Lee Korea/Japan ankgolf@live.com www.ankgolf.com Hope Island QLD 4212
Australian Experience Ms Anne Stewart Germany anne@highschoolaustralia.de https://www.high-school- Kenmore Hills Qld 4069 Australia
Aus-Asia International Education Alliance Pty Ltd (AAIE) Mr Vincent Wu China info@aaie.com.au www.aaie.com.au +61 3 8597 3046 Docklands VIC 3008 China
Auslander Services P/L Ms I-Wei Chiu China info@auslander.com.au www.auslander.com.au 07 3276 0123 Sunny Bank QLD 4109
AuSPac International Pty Ltd Sandra Shen China sandra@auspacinternational.com www.auspacinternational.com 0733497868 Sunnybank Qld 4109
Austar Group Ltd Ms Kiwi Lee China student@austargroup.com www.austargroup.com +86 21 63538270 Shanghai 200070 China
Australia Asia Consultancy Pty Ltd Mr John Chen China auasiaedu@gmail.com www.australiaasiagroup.co Brisbane QLD 4000
Australia Olin Pty +F13+A13:N14 Jiangming Zou China olin@bigpond.net.au Sunnybank Hills qld 4109
Australian Education Association Mr Terrie Wong China info@aeaeducation.com.au https://aea.org.hk/ 61892281474 Perth WA 6000 China
Beijing Aoji Eduation Consulting Co., Ltd. Ms Yana Yuan China marketing.au@aoji.cn www.aoji.cn +86 10 65229780 Beijing 100006 China
Beijing Huateng 360 Educational Consulting Co., Ltd. Mr Alan Li China alanli@liuxue360.com www.liuxue360.com +8610 56232218 Beijing 100022 China
Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co., Ltd Mr Lux Liu China novo-anz@xdf.cn liuxue.xdf.cn 86-10 62605599-7911 Beijing 100080 China
Blue Ocean Yacht Club Ms Kuikui (Viva) Zhang China Kkzhang114@gmail.com Helensvale QLD 4212 Australia
Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Ms Krisha Ang apply@bridgeblueglobal.com bridgeblueglobal.com 292690110 Sydney NSW 2000
Bright Can-Achieve Limited Ms Jessica Cheng China intlanz@can-achieve.com www.can-achieve.com +86 10 58690554 Beijing 100022 China
Chiao Shun International Group Ms Chiung-Hui Chiu Taiwan brisbane@chiaoshun.com http://www.chiaoshun.com 07 3018 9999 brisbane QLD 4000 Taiwan
D.O.M. Education Mr Joseph Kim Korea joseph@domedu.com www.australiatips.net 07 3012 8383 QLD 4000
EduGlobal China Limited Ms Cecilia Wang China cecilia.wang@eduglobal.com www.eduglobal.com +86 10 67080808 Beijing 100062 China
Elite AUS Migration & Education Consultancy Mr Jerry Lin China jerrylin@eliteaus.com Sunny Bank QLD 4113
Guangzhou Yinglun Education Consulting & Services Co., Ltd.Ms Ying Shao China shinoshao@outlook.com +86 20 28306808 Guangzhou China
Honew Consulting Group Pty Ltd Ms Jenny Choi Korea syd@honew.com.au honew.com.au 292670511 Chatswood NSW 2067
Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre Mr Jimmy Wong China, HK jimmy@hkosc.com.hk www.hkosc.com.hk +85227302068 Kowloon Hong Kong
ICC Consultants Inc. Ms Mariko Titcher Japan mariko_t@iccworld.co.jp www.iccworld.co.jp/corporate-en/ +81364341315 Tokyo 1500001 Japan
IMMINFO Mr Sunny Hou China/Japan sunny.hou@imminfo.com.au www.imminfo.com.au 07 55285600 Southport QLD 4215
Interlink Education Mai Nguyen Vietnam mai.nguyen@duhocinterlink.com Ho Chi Minh City
JJL International Education Exchange Promotion Ltd. Ms Kate Cai China marketingau@jjl.cn www.jjl.cn +861065685656 (ext 2498) Beijing 100022 China
MA & Associates Ms Conne Fang China conniefang15@hotmail.com www.maarealty.com QLD 4227
Nanjing AUFINE Cultural Exchange and Consulting Ms Rebecca Zhou China rebecca@aufine.org www.aufine.org +8613016986454 Nanjing 210012 China
O.G.A.I. Pty Ltd Ms Tami Mori Japan tami.ogai@gmail.com Oxenford QLD 4210
Oz Study Pty Ltd Ms Tracy Bondarenko China, HK, tracy.bondarenko@ozstudy.net ozstudy.net 02 9477 7024 Sydney NSW 2000
Oz-Escape Education Consultants Ms Wen-Chi Hsu ozescape.educationconsultants@gmail.com www.ozeec.com Robina Qld 4226
OZSKY International Mr Song Li China song.li@ozs.com.au www.ozs.com.au 07 5631 4567 Southport QLD 4215
Pacific Center Ms Paulina Wardowska Europe admin3@pacific-center.net www.pacific-center.net 07 4946 4680 Airlie Beach QLD 4802
seaeducatin Mr Paul Markham Japan info@seaeducation.com.au 0407 730 405 QLD 4217
Skyline Consulting Agency Mr Kaiqiang Xue China xue19791107@gmail.om Coomera QLD 4209 China
UH International Ms Maria Jang Korea  yuhakinet@hanmail.net www.yuhakinet.com +82 2 34778377 Seoul 06607 Korea
V Education Pty Ltd Ms Han Huynh Vietnam han@vedu.com.au www.vedu.com.au 07 3411 6888 Brisbande QLD 4000
Wiseway Global Co., Ltd Ms Jean Jiang China jean@wisewayglobal.com www.wiseway.com.cn +861083410918 Beijing 100086 China
Yes Corporate Group Pty Ltd T/A Yes Education Group Mr Joni Tjhin Asia info@yesedugroup.com.au www.yesedugroup.com.au +61 291892324 Sydney NSW 2000
YES International Pty Ltd Ms Mary Wang China admissions@yesinternational.com.au 730616787 Sunnybank Hills Qld 4109
YS International Education Mr Takashi Sumitomo Japan sumitomo@sumitomore.com www.ysinternational.com.au 07 5575 9918 Robina QLD 4226
Y. A Corportation Australia PTY Ltd (Trading as Y.A 
Education and Migrations Ms Ryoko Atsumi Japan info@ryugakuouen.com https://ryugakuouen.com Brisbane QLD 4000


